RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

CEC 0-5 2007

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ORIGINAL WELL COMPLETION FORM **WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

Operator: License # 30742 Name: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. Address: 4924 SE 84th St. City/State/Zip: Newton, Kansas 67114-8827 Purchaser: NCRA Klee R. Watchous Operator Contact Person: Phone: (316) 799-1000 Contractor: Name: Southwind Drilling, Inc. License: 33350 Wellsite Geologist: Robert A. Schreiber Designate Type of Completion: Re-Entry SIOW _Temp. Abd. Gas _ENHR __ SIGW __ Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) _ Dry If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator: Well Name: .. Original Comp. Date: ____ _____Original Total Depth: _ ___ Re-perf. Deepening Conv. to Enhr./SWD __ Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Commingled Docket No._ __ Dual Completion Docket No._ Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. 8/28/07

9/5/07

Completion Date or

Recompletion Date

County: Ness				
S/2 _ SE _ SE _ S	ec. 25 Twp.	16S.	R. 25	☐ East ☑ Wes
470	feet from	S)/ N (circle one) Li	ne of Section
670	feet from	\simeq	•	
Footages Calculated fr		\mathbf{O}	•	
(circle one)		NW	sw	
Lease Name: Cinda	Flax		Well #:_	1
Field Name: Dubbs E	Ext.			
Producing Formation:	Mississippia	ın		
Elevation: Ground: 2	505	Kelly Bu	shing: 25	15
Total Depth: 4575		•	•	
Amount of Surface Pip				
Multiple Stage Cement				✓ Yes ✓ N
If yes, show depth set	_			Fe
II ves. snow depth set .	1000			
If Alternate II completion	on, cement cire	culated fro		
If Alternate II completion feet depth to surface	on, cement cire	culated fro	om_1856	sx cmli
If Alternate II completion feet depth to surface Drilling Fluid Manage	ement Plan	culated fro	om_1856	
If Alternate II completed feet depth to surface Drilling Fluid Manage (Data must be collected from	on, cement circ	culated from 165	1856	======================================
If Alternate II completion feet depth to surface Drilling Fluid Manage (Data must be collected from	ement Plan om the Reserve	culated fro _{N/} 165 Pit)	1856	======================================
If Alternate II completion feet depth to surface Drilling Fluid Manage (Data must be collected from	ement Plan om the Reserve	culated fro _{N/} 165 Pit)	1856	======================================
If Alternate II completion feet depth to surface Drilling Fluid Manage (Data must be collected from Chloride content Dewatering method use	ement Plan om the Reserve ppm	culated from 165 Pit) Fluid	1856	======================================
If Alternate II completion feet depth to surface Drilling Fluid Manage (Data must be collected from Chloride content Dewatering method use Location of fluid dispose	ement Plan om the Reserve ppm ed	culated from 165 Pit) Fluid v	om 1856	======================================
If Alternate II completion feet depth to surface Drilling Fluid Manage (Data must be collected from Chloride content Dewatering method use Location of fluid dispose Operator Name:	on, cement circ	culated from the culture of the cult	om_1856 ↓↓ volume	= sx cm +2-01g-1
If Alternate II completion	ement Plan om the Reserve ppm ed	culated from the culate	volume	sx cmt

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil an	d gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
nerein are complete and correct to the best of my/knowledge.	
$\sim V / \sim \chi HT / \sim$	
nerein are complete and correct to the best of myknowledge. Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY

President December 4, 2007 Subscribed and sworn to before me this <u>4th</u> day of December

Date Reached TD

Carla R. Penwe

Spud Date or

Recompletion Date

NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas GARLA R. PENWELL Appt. Expires 10-12-09

Date Commission Expires: October 6,

Letter of Confidentiality Received

If Denied, Yes Date:

Wireline Log Received **Geologist Report Received**

UIC Distribution

DEC 0.5 2007

Operator Name: Palo	mino Petroleum	, Inc.		Lease	Name:	Cinda Flax	CONSERVATION WICHITA	DIVISION KS Well #: 1			
Sec. 25 Twp., 16			t 🗸 West		y: Ness		,				
INSTRUCTIONS: Shot tested, time tool open temperature, fluid reconstruction Electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowin	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	enetrated. whether slalong with f	Detail a nut-in pro	II cores. Repor	static level, hydr	ostatic pressu	res, botto	m hole	
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		V	′es		√ L	og Format	ion (Top), Depth	and Datum		Sample	
Samples Sent to Geole		 ✓ Y	′es		Nam Anh			Тор 1876		Datum (+ 639)	
Cores Taken		□ Y	′es ✓ No		Base	Anhy.		1909	((+ 606)	
Electric Log Run		✓ Y	es 🗌 No		Торе	eka		3586	(-1071)	
(Submit Copy)					Heel	bner		3852	(-1337)	
List All E. Logs Run:					LKC			3893		-1378)	
Radiation Guar	rd				ВКС			4189	(-1674)	
	-					maton		4248	•	-1733)	
					Paw			4319	•	-1804)	
			CASING	RECORD	✓ Ne						
		Repo				ermediate, produc	ction, etc.				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing t (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent dditives	
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		20#	<u></u>	215'	Common	160	2% ge	2% gel, 3% c.c.	
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		14#		4568'	SMD	80	500 ga	l. mud flush	
							EA-2	75	w/add., 20	bbls. KCL water	
	1	1	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORI)				
Purpose: —— Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks Used			Type and F	Percent Additive	s		
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone											
Shots Per Foot			ID - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per				cture, Shot, Cemen		rd	Depth	
4 4	508-4513									Бори	
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8"	Set At 4555'		Packer At	<u> </u>	Liner Run	Yes ✓ No				
Date of First, Resumerd F 9/24/07	roduction, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Meth	nod	Flowing	√ Pumpii	ng Gas Lif	t 🗌 Oth	er (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate			ias-Oil Ratio		Gravity	
Disposition of Gas	99% 1	46 OMPLETIO	N		1%	Production Inter					
		0		[T] = .	<u></u>		_				
Vented Sold (If vented, Subm	Used on Lease it ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other (Specif	[√] Perf. (y)	D	ually Comp.	Commingled				

LOGS

Ft. Scott	4392	(-1877)
Cherokee Sh.	4416	(-1901)
Rew. Miss.	4482	(-1967)
Miss.	4493	(-1978)
LTD	4575	(-2060)

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

DEC 0 5 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #
9/12/2007	12782

	-				
BILL TO	R	F	CEI	V	<u>-</u> П
DILL 10	'1	_	О L. I	A P	
	괵				

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 SEP 1 4 2007

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS Well	No.	Lease	County	Contractor	We	II Type	We	ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30 #	1	Cinda Flax	Ness	DS&W Well Servi		Oil	De	evelopment	Cement Port Col	lar Wayne
PRICE REF.			DESCRIP	TION		QTY	′	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 577D 105 130 276 290 181D 183D	Pur Por Swi Flo D-A Ser Dra	leage - 1 Way mp Charge - Port t Collar Tool Ren iff Multi-Density cele Air vice Charge Ceme yage stotal es Tax Ness Coun	tal With Man Standard (MII ent ty KANSAS C	PECEIVED ORPORATION COMMISSION SERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS			1 165 50 2 200	Miles Job Each Sacks Lb(s) Gallon(s) Sacks Ton Miles	4.00 850.00 400.00 14.50 1.25 32.00 1.10 1.00	100.00 850.00 400.001 2,392.501 62.501 64.001 220.00 249.63

\$4,493.34



INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS

	RECEIVED
CHARGE TO: PALOMENO PEREDEUM	KANSAS CORPORATION COARREST
ADDRESS	DEC 0 5 2007
CITY STATE ZID CODE	

Services,					CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	PAGE OF 1
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NECE CON LE	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	DATE OWNER
· NESS COLLES	- 1	CINDA FLAX	2234	Ks		9-12-07 SAME
2.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTO	DR	RIG NAME/NO.		DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.
2	SERVICE SALES	DS.W		VIA	LOCATEDA	
3.	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
4.	OTL	DEVELOPMUT	CEMUT PORT C	COLLAR		ARNOW, KS-1E, IS 1/4W, NS
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS					1/400003; ES 12, 13, 17W; NS

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING		DESCRIPTION					UNIT				
SFERENCE	PART NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	PRICE		AMOUNT	
ร 7≤		1		ļ	MILEAGE 104	25	MI			4	00	100	100	
<u>ราา</u>		1		<u> </u>	PUMP SERVICE	1	120B			৪১০		850	\neg	
105		1			PORT COLLIE CARDOL TOCK		tos			400	00	400		
330		1			SWEPT MULTE- DEUSTY STAVDARD	165	ISK2			14	 S0	2392	 50	
276		١			FICCELE		اروح			i	اکدا	62	1	
290		1		L	DAZE		انعر		1		00	64		
182		1			SERVITE CHARGE COMPT	200	ا کلاک				10	220	•	
<u> </u>		1			DRAYAGE	19970	USS	249,63	74	1	00	2 49	ì	
							 			 			 	
,	***	+							-				╁	

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

9-12-07

A.M. 0830

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

_							
	SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			
	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	4338	1 63
	WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						
	OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?						<u> </u>
	WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				TAX 50	154	71
	ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SEF	RVICE?	NO.				
	CUSTOMER DID NOT W				TOTAL	4493	34

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR WAYE WATER

Thank You!

JOB L				ĺ		SWIFT	Serv	ices, Inc. Date 9-12-07 Page No
CUSTOMER	MESO A	EROLEUM	WELL NO.	1		LEASE	SA FUR	JOB TYPE TICKET NO
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBLD(GAL)		MPS C	PRESSUR TUBING		
140.	0812	(Drm)	(DOLD(GAE)	† †	† <u> </u>	TOBING	CASING	on rotation
								23/8×51/2
								PORT COURS = 1857
				<u> </u>	ļ		ļ	
	0842		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	V		1000	PSZ TEST CASAG - HELD
			1		-			
•	0855	3	2_	V	-	OOP		OPEN PORT COLLER - INT RATE
				-				
	0900	4	91	V	-	500		MEX CEMUT 165 SID SAD 1/4 # FLOCKE
	0925	3	61/2	V	 	500		DESPLACE CEMANT
•	10170		0.2			200		DESCREE CENT
	0930			V		1000		CLOSE PORT COLLER- AST TEST-HELD
								130 (23) 1600
·····								CORCULATED IS SUS COMENT TO POT
	0950	4-	28		1		200	RUN 4 STS - CALCULATE CLEAN
		1						
· -								WASH TRUCK
··.				-				Pure Tool
	1030							TDD and Allera
	7005							JOB COMPLETE
								THANK YOU
								WAKUE, JEFF, ROB
					_			DEOCH (F)
					\dashv	·		RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
								DEC 0 5 2007
					\dashv			CONSERVATION DIVISION
·					\dashv			WICHITA, KS
					\dashv			



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #
9/5/2007	12748

BILL TO

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 RECEIVED

SEP 0 8 2007

- Acidizing
- · Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	10.	Lease	County	Contractor	We	ll Type	w	ell Category	Job Purpos	е	Operator
Net 30	#1		Cinda Flax	Ness	SouthWind Drilling		Oil	D	Development	5-1/2" LongStr	ing	Wayne
PRICE	PRICE REF. DESCRIPTION,							1	UM	UNIT PRICE	A	MOUNT
575D 578D-L 221 281 402-5 403-5 404-5 406-5 407-5 319-5 325 330 276 283 284 285 290 581D 583D		Pump Liquid Mud I 5 1/2" 5 1/2" 5 1/2" 5 1/2" 5 1/2" Standa Swift I Flocel Salt Calsea CFR-1 D-Air Servic Drayas	" Centralizer " Cement Basket " Port Collar - T ' Latch Down Pi ' Insert Float Sh ' Rotating Head ard Cement Multi-Density Sle al I te Charge Cemen	t top Joint #65 - lug & Baffle oe With Auto Rental Standard (MID) nt KANSAS CO	1857 Feet Fill			1 2 5000 10 3 1 1 1 1 75 1100 45 450 4 450 2 1175	Each Each Each Each Each Sacks Sacks Lb(s) Lb(s) Sack(s) Lb(s) Gallon(s) Sacks	4.00 1,250.00 26.00 0.75 95.00 290.00 2,300.00 250.00 12.00 14.50 1.25 0.20 30.00 4.00 32.00 1.10 1.00		100.00 1,250.00 52.00T 375.00T 950.00T 870.00T 2,300.00T 235.00T 310.00T 250.00T 900.00T 1,450.00T 120.00T 140.00T 64.00T 192.50 224.25
We Ap	prec	්බර්	e Your B	usiness					Total		\$	10,361.60



KANSAS C
n
CON

I/LOFIA FE	
ORPORATION COMMISSIO	TICKET

DEC 0 5 2007

Nº 12748

95 100

29000

2300,00

235 ico

31000

250 00

CONSERVATION DIVISION

JOO! GAL

101EA

اويم

IYA

FA

DECEMEN

OF
12

375,00

950100

870,00

2300100

235100

310,00

250100

	1003, 1	1110.									WICHIT	A, KS		- 11	1	12	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS CAT V.		WELL/PROJECT N	10.	LE	ASE	The Time		COUNTY/PARISH	- 1	CITY	***			DATE	owi		
2.		TICKET TYPE C S SERVICE SALES	_			WDA FLAX		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED T				9・5-67 ORDER NO.	<u> </u>	SAME	
3.		WELL TYPE					JOB PURPOSE		<u> G</u>	WELL PERMIT NO.				WELL LOCATION			
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC			<u> D</u> E	velopysot		5 1/2 "LONGSTRENG		<u> </u>	_			SE/APROLD	,K5-	· 1= 15, 1	4WN
PRICE REFERENCE		SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER		ACCOUNTING DC ACCT DF		DESCRIPTION							UNIT		AMOUNT		
<u></u>			1	Acci	l or	MILEAGE # 104	<u> </u>			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M		00		т—
378			1			PUMP SERVE					्राव्य	4569	IU			-	100
22\			\		<u> </u>	LEGUES KLI				-	GAL	.3.51		T	00		100
28			l			MUNELUCH				120	P. A.				5		1

70PJT # 65

ROTATICAG HEAD POUTAL JOB LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to SURVEY **AGREE** DECIDED **REMIT PAYMENT TO:** OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,

MUDFWSH

ì

CENTRALITIES

PORT COULSE

CEMENT BASKETS

LAZH DOWN PLUG. RAFFLE

TASSET FLOAT SHOE W/AUTO FILL

but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR PELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED 9-5-07 1730 SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

PAGE TOTAL 6692100 WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? **OUR SERVICE WAS** 3237 00 PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? tubtotal WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS 992900 TAX less 5.3% 432160 SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ☐ YES □ NO 10,361160 TOTAL ☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

AGREE

1857

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR
WAWE WASA

402

403

404

406

TOP

419

APPROVAL

A.M.

☑ P.M.

Thank You!



PO Box 466

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 12748

Service			-798-230		CUSTOM	MEN PENERE	M	-	WELL CZNO	A FU	AX #		DATE 9-5-	07	PAGE 0	F 2
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE PART NUMBER		COUNTING						ÓΪΥ		(ату	-	UNIT	Committee of the Commit	AMOUN	T.
315		í				ARD CEMBUT		EA-2		علاد	MARKETT ST PARTERS		Heyerist, Judis Chin, Judis 2000 pris	7 200	900))))
330		1	_		SWA	MULTE DEUSA	LONGUATZ TO		100			l [50		00
<u> </u>		1			FLOCE	33			1	ي ي				l _{ZŠ}		125
		1			SAUT	,			५ ५७	UŞS				えつ		00
284		\			CALSE	AC			4	خلاک	400	ا انفذ	30	000		00
185		1			CFR-1					کھا	•			loo		
290		ı			DAN					GAL			·	100		1
 												İ				Ţ
-				٠				. <u></u> .								
-								·					-	i		i
									-	,	REC	ENE				Ţ
										KANS	S CORPOR	ATTORY	OM/19919>			1
											DEC (5 2	07			ī
											CONSERVA	TION D	VISION			1
								-			WIC	HITA, K		i		
									-					İ		<u> </u>
																†
									-				-			
														Ţ		<u>† </u>
											·	-				
																†
-							·							!		<u>† </u>
					1					 		<u></u>		+ +		+
581	-	1			SERVICE	CHARGE			CUBIC FEET	<u> </u>	りろ			10	100	t
<u>\$83</u>	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	11			MILEAGE	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADED MILES	\$	TON MILES		224.25	,	,	100		50 125
					The second secon						135 E 135	27776729	AND SERVICE AND ADDRESS.	100		143
•											C	UNTIN	UATIONTOTAL		3237	,00

JOB L	OG			(SWIFT	Serv	ices, Inc.	DATE 9-5-07 PAGE NO.
CUSTOME	R Alomaio	PERECEM	WELL NO.		LEASE			TICKET NO.
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION	
<u> </u>	1715						ON LOCATION	
		ļ						
	1730	ļ					START 51/2 "CASDIG ZJ WELL	
							10-4574 SET	× 4569
	ļ	ļ					17-4571' 51/2	#/A 14
		ļ					si- ye,	
	 						CENEADOS-1,3,4,6,8,10,13	3,16,18,64
		ļ					CMT 842 - 2, 5, 65	
							PORT COURCE 1857 TO	77 65
-								
	1915						DEOPBALL - CARCHATE	ROTATE
·	-	L				·		
	2018	<u>b</u>	12			400	pump 500 GHL MUAFWSH	<u> </u>
. v	2020	6	_					
	२०२०					400	pump 20 BBCS KCL-FLUSH	99
	2027		11 2					
	2021		4-2			··	PWG RH-MH	
	2032	6	37			**		
	7032	41/2				1	mx cmux - 10 - 100 smb e	
·		112	18			200	T- 75 EA-2 «	15.5 PP6 "
	2042						L. Aud D. A. L. 200	
	2012						23GJ. ANYA HEANN	
	2044			$\neg \vdash \vdash$			Ocicion da sala la cac	
							RELEASE LATTH WWW PLUS KANSAS	RECEIVED
	2045	7	0					CORPORATION COMMISSION
		•					DESTAGE LOG	EC 0 5 2007 "
		6/2	100			200	SHUT OFF ROTATALL	SERVATION DIVISION
						300	Sia Compagn	WICHITA, KS
	2059	61/2	110,9			1500	PLUE BOWN - PSEUP CAREN IN 1	Da. 26
[and the last the last the last	
	2100					OK	lecase Ast - Herb	
							WASH TRUCK	
	2200						tob confere th	FIL YOJ
							L Marke Da	



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax:

(785) 483-5566

RECEIVED

SEP 0 6 2007

Invoice Number: 109908

Invoice Date: Aug 31, 2007

Page:

Bill To:

Palomino Petroleum, Inc. 4924 SE 84th St.

Newton, KS 67114-8827

Federal Tax I.D.#:

CustomerID	Well Name/# or Customer P.O.	Payment	Terms
Palo	Cinda Flax:#1	Net 30	Days
Sales Rep ID	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
	Oakley	Aug 31, 2007	9/30/07

Quantity	ltem	Description	Unit Price	Amount
160.00	MAT	Common Class A	12.60	2,016.00
3.00	MAT	Gel	16.65	49.95
5.00	MAT	Chloride	46.60	233.00
168.00	SER	Handling	1.90	319.20
23.00	SER	Mileage 168 sx @.09 per sk per mi	15.12	347.76
1.00	SER	Surface	815.00	815.00
23.00	SER	Mileage Pump Truck	6.00	138.00
1.00	SER	Head Rental	100.00	100.00
1.00	EQP	Wooden Surface Plug	60.00	60.00
		RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION DEC 0 5 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS		

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF



ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Sep 30, 2007

0.14.4.1	
Subtotal	4,078.91
Sales Tax	125.02
Total Invoice Amount	4,203.93
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	4.203.93

ALLIEL CEMENTING CD., INC. Federal Tax I.D.

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

31707

	γ							
DATE 8-28-67	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 25W	CALLED OUT	ON LOC	ATION JO	B START	JOB FINISH
LEASE Flat	WELL#	1	LOCATION / E	nold 15 wn		C	DUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW C	Circle one)							
CONTRACTOR	south	لمطنين	Rig #/	OWNER	same			
TYPE OF JOB	Sur Fa	Mino	~	OWNER	Samo			
	2K/"	T.D.	215	CEMENT				
CASING SIZE 8		ODDEDED	110-	20				
TUBING SIZE	AMOUNT	ORDERED _	160 C	5m 31	,			
DRILL PIPE	_ 210ge							
TOOL								
PRES. MAX		W 20 -1		19/0	2011 00			
MEAS. LINE		160 Sk	,		2016.00			
	N CCC		E JOINT	POZMIX _		@		
CEMENT LEFT I	in CSG.	15'		GEL	3 5/5	@		49,95
PERFS.		1,69 D		CHLORIDE	5 543	5 @	46.60	233,00
DISPLACEMENT	ASC		@					
			@					
						@		
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTE	ER And	rew			@		
# 417	HELPER	Kelly				@		
BULK TRUCK	TILLI LIC	7, 0, 7				@		
# 327	DRIVER	Darri	n			@		
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER					@		
#	DRIVER					@		
<u> </u>	DRIVER			HANDLING		@	1.90	319,20
``				MILEAGE .	98 SK/2	nile		347,26
	REM	IARKS:			•		TOTAL	2965.91
							IOIAL	4760177
						TENTION		
coment	did	Circu	soft.			SERVICE		
	<u> </u>	<u>Cri ca</u>	<i></i>			111 311		
				_ DEPTH OF		14,36		
					CK CHARGI	E <u> </u>	·	815.00
		- JA	ann you	_ EXTRA FOO		@		
				MILEAGE _	23 mil	<u>Zes</u> @	6.00	138.00
				MANIFOLD	head T	ental@		100.00
						@		
/		_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		@		
CHARGE TO: 🗡	alomin	o Pe	troleum					
CTD DDT							ΤΟΤΔΙ	1053.00
STREET							IOIAL	
CITY	STA	TE	PECEXIE _D					
			DRPORATION COMMISSION		PLUG & F	FLOAT EC	UIPMEN	Γ
				878				
		D	EC 0 5 2007	by by by by by by by by by by by by by b	Ser Face	duca		<i>t</i> 0 -0
		CON	CENTATION BUILDING	40000	-4 4.00			60.00
To Allied Cement	ina Co. In		SERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS			@		
						@		
You are hereby re	quested to	rent ceme	nting equipment					
and furnish ceme	nter and he	lper to ass	ist owner or		<u> </u>	@		
contractor to do v								
done to satisfaction	on and supe	ervision of	owner agent or				TOTAL	60.00
contractor. I have	read & un	derstand t	he "TERMS ANI)	- 0			
CONDITIONS" 1	isted on the	e reverse s	ide.	TAX				
				TOTAL CḤ	GE			
				TOTAL CH	OE ——	·		
~				DISCOUN			- IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
	> n	<i>∧</i> ∧		•	,			
SIGNATURE	alb.	11.12	bu.O					
	we	We I K	www	•				
	/	4				RINTED N		